52 Etapa do Campeonato CLK de P. Grande

F 400 SORTEADA

PROVA 2

Race started at 15:35:41

Kartédromo Municipal de P.G. 1,000 km

16/09/2018 1.0:20 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 56.550 +1.314 15:46:33.382 1 4:52.773 15:41:09.506
(110) GUSTAVO 12 55.607 +0.371  15:47:28.989
1 56.265 +1.527 15:37:12.707 13 55.949 +0.713 15:48:24.938
2 55.009 +0.271 15-38:07.716 14 56.362 +1.126 15:49:21.300
3 54.974 +0.236 15:39:02.690 15 55.773 +0.537 15:50:17.073
4 54.903 +0.165 15:39:57.593 16 56.342 +1.106 15:51:13.415
5 54.746 +0.008  15:40:52.339
6 54.738 15:41:47.077 (19) NAYANE LINDISTRON
7 54.806 +0.068 15:42:41.883 1 59.399 +4.116 15:37:16.654
8 54.849 +0.111 15:43:36.732 2 56.113 +0.830 15:38:12.767
9 54.823 +0.085  15:44:31.555 3 55.406 +0.123  15:39:08.173
10 54,986 +0.248  15:45:26.541 4 55.592 +0.309  15:40:03.765
11 54.910 +0.172 15:46:21.451 5 55.691 +0.408 15:40:59.456
12 56.524 +1.786  15:47:17.975 6 56.229 +0.946 15:41:55.685
13 55.329 +0.591  15:48:13.304 7 56.208 +0.925  15:42:51.893
14 55.007 +0.269 15:49:08.311 8 55.799 +0.516 15:43:47.692
15 55.372 +0.634  15:50:03.683 9 56.030 +0.747  15:44:43.722
16 55.439 +0.701  15:50:59.122 10 55.719 +0.436  15:45:39.441
11 55.407 +0.124  15:46:34.848
(27) FELIPE 12 55.283 15:47:30.131
1 1:02.699 +8.225  15:37:20.025 13 55.644 +0.361  15:48:25.775
2 54.760 +0.286 15-38:14.785 14 56.137 +0.854 15:49:21.912
3 54.474 15:39:09.259 15 56.024 +0.741 15:50:17.936
4 54.662 +0.188 15:40:03.921 16 55.866 +0.583 15:51:13.802
5 54.809 +0.335  15:40:58.730
6 55.830 +1.356  15:41:54.560 (1019)
7 54.504 +0.030 15:42:49.064 1 57.105 +1.585 15:37:14.282
8 54.576 +0.102 15:43:43.640 2 55.718 +0.198 15:38:10.000
9 54.497 +0.023 15-44:38.137 3 56.119 +0.599 15:39:06.119
10 54,505 +0.031  15:45:32.642 4 55.928 +0.408  15:40:02.047
11 54.576 +0.102  15:46:27.218 5 55.713 +0.193 15:40:57.760
12 54.835 +0.361  15:47:22.053 6 55.898 +0.378 15:41:53.658
13 54,672 +0.198  15:48:16.725 7 55.866 +0.346  15:42:49.524
14 54.474 15:49:11.199 8 55.520 15:43:45.044
15 54.770 +0.296  15:50:05.969 9 55.650 +0.130  15:44:40.694
16 54.515 +0.041  15:51:00.484 10 56.041 +0.521 15:45:36.735
11 56.444 +0.924  15:46:33.179
(08) GU 12 55.672 +0.152  15:47:28.851
1 59.493 +5.409 15:37:17.009 13 55.986 +0.466 15:48:24.837
2 55.079 +0.995 15-38:12.088 14 57.598 +2.078 15:49:22.435
3 54.667 +0.583 15:39:06.755 15 55.751 +0.231 15:50:18.186
4 54.800 +0.716 15:40:01.555 16 55.914 +0.394 15:51:14.100
5 54.282 +0.198  15:40:55.837
6 54.373 +0.289  15:41:50.210 (138) DENIS
7 54.105 +0.021 15:42:44.315 1 58.121 +2.255 15:37:14.684
8 54.245 +0.161 15:43:38.560 2 55.938 +0.072 15:38:10.622
9 54.362 +0.278  15:44:32.922 3 55.866 15:39:06.488
10 54.209 +0.125  15:45:27.131 4 56.136 +0.270  15:40:02.624
11 54.400 +0.316  15:46:21.531 5 55.939 +0.073 15:40:58.563
12 1:05.143 +11.059  15:47:26.674 6 56.998 +1.132 15:41:55.561
13 54.536 +0.452  15:48:21.210 7 57.005 +1.139 15:42:52.566
14 54.252 +0.168  15:49:15.462 8 55.983 +0.117  15:43:48.549
15 54.084 15:50:09.546 9 56.101 +0.235 15:44:44.650
16 54.258 +0.174  15:51:03.804 10 56.289 +0.423 15:45:40.939
11 56.386 +0.520  15:46:37.325
(4) ZE AUGUSTO 12 56.433 +0.567 15:47:33.758
1 58.122 +2.886  15:37:15.244 13 56.135 +0.269  15:48:29.893
2 55.737 +0.501  15:38:10.981 14 56.544 +0.678  15:49:26.437
3 55.703 +0.467 15:39:06.684 15 57.041 +1.175 15:50:23.478
4 56.299 +1.063 15:40:02.983 16 56.191 +0.325 15:51:19.669
5 55.704 +0.468  15:40:58.687
6 56.376 +1.140  15:41:55.063 (66) PAULO
7 55.238 +0.002  15:42:50.301 1 1:00.576 15:37:16.926
8 55.512 +0.276 15:43:45.813 2 1:01.016 +0.440 15:38:17.942
9 55.236 15:44:41.049
10 55.783 +0.547  15:45:36.832 (48) MARCIO
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